PURCHASE ORDER MUNICIPALITY OF CABATUAN, ILOILO

Address: Brgy. Jibolo, Janiuay, Iloilo Tel. No. 329-1805/0947-997-8903			P.O. No.	2023-0 5 -068 June 6, 2023 Public Bidding	
			Date: Mode of Procurement:		
Gentelemen:				May 18, 2023	
se furnis	h this of	ffice the following articles to the terms and condit	ions contained herein:		
Delivery 2023-03-0	210 & 2	een (15) days upon receipt of approved Notice 2023-03-0224: Procurement of Materials for the Con	to proceed creting of Farm to Market	Road, Broy, Balahao	
ın, Iloilo				Tours, D. G., Dalabag,	
Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
2023-0	3-0224				
	0221	DI - 1 1 C + T - + D + O - + - 1 + 1 + 1 + 1			
150	bags	Carbon	200.0	0 30,000.00	
6	kgs	#16 G.I. Tie Wire	74.0		
2	rolls	2.5mmØ Nylon String x 35m, Monoline	46.0		
		THE RESERVE OF STREET	Sub-Total	30,536.00	
2023-03	-0210				
		Blended Cement, Type 1P, 40kgs., Local, Low			
	bags		236.00		
	-				
4 6	kgs				
		nothing follows	Sub-Total	285,524.00	
		en de la companya de			
T.			Total	P 316,060.00	
nt in wo	ords] T	hree Hundred Sixteen Thousand Sixty Pes	os		
se of fai for every	lure to r v day of	make full delivery with in the time specified above delay should be imposed.	Very truly		
		7 1 7	Authorize	d Official	
	Second S	Brgy. Jibole Tel. No. 329 men: se furnish this of f Delivery: Brg Delivery: Fifte 2023-03-0210 & 2 m, Iloilo Qty. Unit 2023-03-0224 150 bags 6 kgs 2 rolls 2023-03-0210 1,150 bags 55 pcs 10 pcs 6 kgs mt in words] T use of failure to refor every day of	Brgy. Jibolo, Janiuay, Hoilo Tel. No. 329-1805/0947-997-8903 men: se furnish this office the following articles to the terms and condition of Delivery: Brgy. Balabag, Cabatuan, Hoilo Delivery: Fifteen (15) days upon receipt of approved Notice 2023-03-0210 & 2023-03-0224: Procurement of Materials for the Conun, Hoilo Qty. Unit Description 2023-03-0224 Blended Cement, Type 1P, 40kgs., Local, Low Carbon 6 kgs #16 G.I. Tie Wire 2 rolls 2.5mmØ Nylon String x 35m, Monoline 2023-03-0210 Blended Cement, Type 1P, 40kgs., Local, Low Carbon 1,150 bags Carbon 55 pcs 12mmØ x 6m Def.RSB, standard 10 pcs Hacksaw Blade, 18tpi 6 kgs #16 G.I. Tie Wire nothing follows nt in words] Three Hundred Sixteen Thousand Sixty Pesesse of failure to make full delivery with in the time specified above for every day of delay should be imposed.	Brgy. Jibolo, Janiuay, Hoilo Tel. No. 329-1805/0947-997-8903 men: se furnish this office the following articles to the terms and conditions contained herein: f Delivery: Brgy. Balabag, Cabatuan, Hoilo Delivery: Fifteen (15) days upon receipt of approved Notice to proceed 2023-03-0210 & 2023-03-0224: Procurement of Materials for the Concreting of Farm to Market in, Hoilo Qty. Unit Description Unit Cost 2023-03-0224 Blended Cement, Type 1P, 40kgs., Local, Low 2023-03-0224 Sub-Total 2023-03-0210 Blended Cement, Type 1P, 40kgs., Local, Low 2023-03-0210 Blended Cement, Type 1P, 40kgs., Local, Low 2023-03-0210 Blended Cement, Type 1P, 40kgs., Local, Low 236.00 Sub-Total 1,150 bags Carbon 236.00 \$12mm\@ x 6m Def.RSB, standard 242.00 10 pcs Hacksaw Blade, 18tpi 37.00 6 kgs #16 G.I. Tie Wire 74.00 nothing follows Sub-Total Total Int in words] Three Hundred Sixteen Thousand Sixty Pesos use of failure to make full delivery with in the time specified above a penalty of one-tenth (1/for every day of delay should be imposed.	

Date